
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 
164 

35 
3 

96 
14 
27 
27 
56 

5 
5 

17 
181 

37 
205 

37 
181 

42 
58 
60 
39 
56 
69 
25 
73 
45 
81 
77 
11 

206 
146 

25 
287 
204 
669 

62 
141 

51 
220 

31 
147 

3 
96 
94 
15 
91 

Name 
Simon Vilhelmsen 
Simon winther 
Niklas Damgaard 
René Christensen 
Sten Fredsøe 
Thorleif Møller 
Thorleif Møller SM Pro 
Gerrit Recker 
Jens Winther 
Jens winther 
Brian Høegsberg Jensen 
Palle Therkelsen 
Simon Tirsgaard 
Anders Salling 
Simon Tirsgaard 
Palle Therkelsen OB33 
Tonni Anderson 
brian madsen 
Henrik Skovgaard Sørensen 
Mads Dalsgård Hansen 
Claus Rønnemoss 
Allan Blach 
Thomas Uwe Jørgensen 
Kasper Kælk Larsen 
Simon Winther MM Open 
Espen Dallerup 
Jakob Mørk 
Patrik Æbeløe 
Rene Salling 
Pavia Sørensen 
Thomas Uwe Jørgensen 
Markus Pieper 
Anders Salling MM Open 
Jonas Kloster Blom 
Jonas Duus Bertelsen 
Dalibor Crnobrnja 
Mikkel Bay 
Ralf Wulf 
Niclas Blådal 
Tobias Caprani 
René Kling Hansen 
Tore Woldby 
mark christiansen 
Mads Fredsøe 
philip blum 

Overall BestTm 
1:01.130 
1:01.410 
1:02.288 
1:02.938 
1:03.254 
1:03.561 
1:03.616 
1:03.894 
1:04.205 
1:04.302 
1:04.331 
1:04.367 
1:04.395 
1:04.549 
1:04.768 
1:04.929 
1:05.481 
1:05.599 
1:06.182 
1:06.347 
1:06.387 
1:06.622 
1:06.651 
1:06.726 
1:07.059 
1:07.095 
1:07.209 
1:07.319 
1:07.396 
1:07.445 
1:07.448 
1:07.690 
1:08.546 
1:08.897 
1:09.141 
1:09.155 
1:09.298 
1:09.462 
1:09.828 
1:09.848 
1:10.104 
1:10.439 
1:10.470 
1:10.552 
1:11.135 

Diff 

0.280 
1.158 
1.808 
2.124 
2.431 
2.486 
2.764 
3.075 
3.172 
3.201 
3.237 
3.265 
3.419 
3.638 
3.799 
4.351 
4.469 
5.052 
5.217 
5.257 
5.492 
5.521 
5.596 
5.929 
5.965 
6.079 
6.189 
6.266 
6.315 
6.318 
6.560 
7.416 
7.767 
8.011 
8.025 
8.168 
8.332 
8.698 
8.718 
8.974 
9.309 
9.340 
9.422 

10.005 

Gap 

0.280 
0.878 
0.650 
0.316 
0.307 
0.055 
0.278 
0.311 
0.097 
0.029 
0.036 
0.028 
0.154 
0.219 
0.161 
0.552 
0.118 
0.583 
0.165 
0.040 
0.235 
0.029 
0.075 
0.333 
0.036 
0.114 
0.110 
0.077 
0.049 
0.003 
0.242 
0.856 
0.351 
0.244 
0.014 
0.143 
0.164 
0.366 
0.020 
0.256 
0.335 
0.031 
0.082 
0.583 

Class 
SM A DM/Pro SM 
SM A DM/Pro SM 
Pro SM/SM B DM 
Pro SM/SM B DM 
SM A DM/Pro SM 
SM 
SM Pro 
SM 
SM OB33+ DM/SM 
SM A DM/Pro SM 
SM OB33+ DM/SM 
SM A DM/Pro SM 
SM 
SM A DM/Pro SM 
SM 
SM OB33+ DM/SM 
SM/SM B DM 
SM 
SM/SM Rookie 
SM/SM Rookie 
SM A DM/Pro SM 
SM OB33+ DM 
SM OB33+ DM/SM 
SM MM DM/MM Open 
SM MM DM/MM Open 
SM OB33+ DM 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
SM OB33+ DM/SM 
SM 
SM A DM/Pro SM 
SM 
SM MM DM/MM Open 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
SM 
SM 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
SM MM DM/MM Open 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
SM MM DM/MM Open 
Scooter Supersport 

Make 
TM 
ktm 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
EXC 
KTM 
ktm 
TM 

YX150 

KTM 
honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Honda 
honda 

Yamaha 
Gilera 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Honda 
Gilera 
Gilera 
Honda 
KTM 
Gilera 
Gilera 
Honda 
Gilere 
Gilera 
gilera 
Honda 
gilera 

Model/Engine 
SMX 450 

rmz450 
SX250 
300 
450SMR 
450SMR 
530 KTM 
450 

SMX 450 

350 
crf 450er 
380 
450 
450 
CRF 450 
SXV 450 
CRF 150R 

neos 
Runner 
CRF 450 
YZ450F 

CRF 450 
Runner 
runner sp 
450 CRF 
380 
Runner 
Runner 
CRF 150R 
Runner 
Runner 
runner 
CRF 150R 
runner 
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Pos 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 

No. 
225 

92 
117 

44 
74 
64 
29 

576 
66 

536 
38 

3 
55 
79 

179 
13 
41 

333 
480 

36 
204 
296 

4 
46 
85 
12 
30 
24 
64 
68 
44 

140 
280 

18 
112 

18 
35 

8 
21 

2 
5 
7 

111 
26 
47 

Name 
Svend Kowalik 
mads christiansen 
Malte Ruben Kjær 
Kasper Kristiansen 
jan nielsen 
Frank Pedersen 
Frederik Wedel 
Gregers Sørensen 
Thomas Bekemann 
Tobias Hansen 
Anders Eggers 
Alexander Nørgaard 
Mads Nørgaard 
Marc Greve 
Carsten Jensen 
claus sejr nielsen 
Mads Haargaard 
Fin Petersen 
Maik Dö..?? 
Nikolaj Michael amby silassen 
Nanna Salling 
Christian Pedersen 
Tino Hole 
Nicklas Adelbøg 
David Rønnov 
Lasse Hesseldahl Hjort Nielsen 
Tommy Bjergaard 
Mads Jondahl 
Lars Kjelstrup 
Claus Sørensen 
Carl-Emil Faber 
Steen Nielsen 
Domenik Rosenburg 
Christina Udesen 
Sebastian Høegsberg Jensen 
Michel Fares Champ! 
Leo Toudal 
Silas Bjerregaard 
Luka Zebastian Kofoed 
Johanne Thit Jensen 
Sia Normann 
Matthies Møller 
Julie Høegsberg Jensen 
Rasmus Adelbøg 
Kasper Klos 

Overall BestTm 
1:11.139 
1:11.345 
1:11.526 
1:11.681 
1:11.684 
1:11.872 
1:12.399 
1:12.442 
1:12.461 
1:12.482 
1:13.231 
1:13.630 
1:13.843 
1:14.574 
1:14.875 
1:15.091 
1:15.157 
1:15.638 
1:15.711 
1:15.884 
1:16.845 
1:17.130 
1:17.310 
1:17.537 
1:17.545 
1:18.133 
1:18.547 
1:18.624 
1:19.354 
1:19.357 
1:21.957 
1:22.572 
1:24.642 
1:24.678 
1:25.020 
1:25.862 
1:29.196 
1:29.731 
1:31.102 
1:36.313 
1:36.984 
1:41.607 
1:45.110 
1:49.870 
2:23.892 

Diff 
10.009 
10.215 
10.396 
10.551 
10.554 
10.742 
11.269 
11.312 
11.331 
11.352 
12.101 
12.500 
12.713 
13.444 
13.745 
13.961 
14.027 
14.508 
14.581 
14.754 
15.715 
16.000 
16.180 
16.407 
16.415 
17.003 
17.417 
17.494 
18.224 
18.227 
20.827 
21.442 
23.512 
23.548 
23.890 
24.732 
28.066 
28.601 
29.972 
35.183 
35.854 
40.477 
43.980 
48.740 

1:22.762 

Gap 
0.004 
0.206 
0.181 
0.155 
0.003 
0.188 
0.527 
0.043 
0.019 
0.021 
0.749 
0.399 
0.213 
0.731 
0.301 
0.216 
0.066 
0.481 
0.073 
0.173 
0.961 
0.285 
0.180 
0.227 
0.008 
0.588 
0.414 
0.077 
0.730 
0.003 
2.600 
0.615 
2.070 
0.036 
0.342 
0.842 
3.334 
0.535 
1.371 
5.211 
0.671 
4.623 
3.503 
4.760 

34.022 

Class 
SM 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
SM/SM Rookie 
MM Open 
SM 
SM OB33+ DM/SM 
Scooter Supersport 
Mini Rookie 
MM Open 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
MM Open 
MM Open 
SM/SM Rookie 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
SM MM DM/MM Open 
SM MM Rookie/MM Open 
MM Open 
Mini GP 
SM MM DM/Mini Rookie 
Mini Rookie 
Scooter Supersport 
SM 
MM Open 
MM Open 
Mini GP 
Mini GP 
MM Open 
Scooter Supersport 
Mini GP 
SM Mikro /Mikro 
Mini GP 
Mikro 
SM Mikro /Mikro 
SM Mikro /Mikro 
Mini Rookie 
Mini Rookie 
Mini Rookie 
SM Mikro /Mikro 
Mikro 
Mini Rookie 

Make 

gilera 
Gilera 
Gilera 
suzuki 
Honda 

Gilera 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Gilera 

Mofftard 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Piaggio 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
honda 
Ktm 
Moff 
Piaggio 
Yamaha 
Moff 

Honda 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Blata 
KTM 
KTM 
NSF 
Polini 
Honda 
Yamaha 
PW 
Husqvarna 

Model/Engine 

runner 
Runner 
Runner 

CRF 150R 

Runner 
CRF 150R 
YX85 

Runner 70ccm 

CRF 450 
Jog R 
Zip 
CRF 150R 
CRF 150 
CRF 150R 
nsf100 
sx65 
SFR 150 
Zip 
450 
SFR 150 

NSF 
NSR80 

Aerox 
125R 
SX50 
125R 
13 Junior 
50cc 
50 
100 
X3R "Mini Mølf" 
NSF100 
TTR 50 
50 
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Pos 
91 

No. 
411 

Name 
Mikkel Haargaard 

Overall BestTm 
3:40.536 

Diff 
2:39.406 

Gap 
1:16.644 

Class 
Mikro 

Make 
OSET 

Model/Engine 
125 

 

Printed: 05-07-2015 16:32:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens 
Sunday 

All groups All day 

Vojens 1,330 km 

Page 3/3 


